
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2012/2013

Rangliste VM 2012/2013 
1.Heller Simon 01:31.56
2.Kastenberger Harald 01:35.01
3.Moosner Matthias Gästeklasse 01:35.16
4.Heller Lukas 01:36.80
5.Fränzel Frank 01:36.91
6.Königseder Rudi 01:37.55
7.Aigner Stefan 01:39.38
8.Pilgram Petra 01:40.30
9.Waldher Eva 01:41.13

10.Pilgram Franz 01:42.96
11.Grammelsberger Josef 01:43.65
12.Grammelsberger Manfred 01:43.77
13.Edhofer Christoph 01:46.09
14.Pongratz Anita 01:47.33
15.Reinhard Lukas 01:48.41
16.Metzl Maria 01:50.83
17.Stömmer Alexandra 01:51.45
18.Lang Christian 01:51.57
19.Meier Anna 01:54.11
20.Grabmeier Thomas 01:59.70
21.Reicheneder Manfred Gästeklasse 02:04.89
22.Eller Markus Gästeklasse 02:06.11
23.Edhofer Stefan 02:06.31
24.Edhofer Martin 02:13.92
25.Meier Lara 02:16.70
26.Eichinger Michael 02:19.06
27.Karch Christian 02:19.13
28.Meier Bastian 02:47.00

1. I und de andern 3
Kastenberger Harald 01:35.01
Aigner Stefan 01:39.38
Waldher Eva 01:41.13
Edhofer Christoph 01:46.09

04:55.52
2. Blue Bulls
Heller Simon 01:31.56
Heller Lukas 01:36.80
Lang Christian 01:51.57
Karch Christian 02:19.13

04:59.93
3. Alm-Rausch-Jäger
Fränzel Frank 01:36.91
Pilgram Petra 01:40.30
Pilgram Franz 01:42.96
Grammelsberger Manfred 01:43.77

05:00.17

4. D´ Hennasprenga
Grammelsberger Josef 01:43.65
Pongratz Anita 01:47.33
Reinhard Lukas 01:48.41
Stömmer Alexandra 01:51.45

05:19.39
5. Die Bruchpiloten
Metzl Maria 01:50.83
Grabmeier Thomas 01:59.70
Edhofer Stefan 02:06.31
Edhofer Martin 02:13.92

05:56.84

6. D´ Meiers
Meier Anna 01:54.11
Meier Lara 02:16.70
Eichinger Michael 02:19.06
Meier Bastian 02:47.00

06:29.87

1. Platz in der Mannschaftswertung
I und de andern 3


